These include aggregate amount due by, executives, managers, officers and 

staffs

This represents the guarantee margins with different banks against guarantee provided by them favoring suppliers

and other parties.

Deposit to Bangladesh Bank represents amount of Tk. 150,000,000 (Fifteen Crore) paid in favour of the Government

of the Peoples Republic of Bangladesh during the Care Taker Government. A writ petition (no # 8603 of 2009) was

filed in this regard claiming the deposited money back in the High Court Division of the Hon'ble Supreme court of